
Level Date Day Time Away Home Location
7/8R 12/14/2024 Saturday 3:15 PM TTCC Henniker Henniker Community School
3/4B 1/4/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM A B BHVS
1/2 1/4/2025 Saturday 9:30 AM A D BES

3/4B 1/4/2025 Saturday 10:15 AM C D BHVS
5/6B 1/4/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM A B NMMS
1/2 1/4/2025 Saturday 10:45 AM B C BES

3/4G 1/4/2025 Saturday 11:30 AM Plymouth TTCC BHVS
7/8R 1/4/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM MVMS TTCC NMMS
5/6B 1/7/2025 Tuesday 6:30 PM A Franklin - C Proulx Center
3/4B 1/8/2025 Wednesday 5:45 PM Franklin - W A BHVS
5/6G 1/8/2025 Wednesday 6:30 PM TTCC Franklin Proulx Center
5/6G 1/11/2025 Saturday 8:30 AM TTCC Gilford Gilford Middle
3/4B 1/11/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM A C BHVS
1/2 1/11/2025 Saturday 9:30 AM A B BES

3/4B 1/11/2025 Saturday 10:15 AM B D BHVS
1/2 1/11/2025 Saturday 10:45 AM C D BES

7/8R 1/11/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM Bow TTCC NMMS
5/6G 1/13/2025 Monday 7:00 PM Plymouth TTCC BHVS
3/4B 1/14/2025 Tuesday 5:30 PM B Franklin - F Proulx Center
5/6B 1/14/2025 Tuesday 6:30 PM B Franklin - G Proulx Center
3/4B 1/15/2025 Wednesday 5:45 PM Gilford D BHVS
5/6B 1/15/2025 Wednesday 7:00 PM A B BHVS
5/6B 1/16/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM A Pines Southwick
3/4B 1/18/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM A D BHVS
5/6B 1/18/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM Pines B NMMS
7/8R 1/18/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM TTCC Franklin Proulx Center
1/2 1/18/2025 Saturday 9:30 AM B D BES

3/4B 1/18/2025 Saturday 10:15 AM B C BHVS
5/6B 1/18/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM Pines A NMMS
1/2 1/18/2025 Saturday 10:45 AM A C BES

3/4G 1/21/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM TTCC Sanbornton Sanbornton Central
3/4B 1/22/2025 Wednesday 5:45 PM Gilford B BHVS
5/6B 1/22/2025 Wednesday 6:00 PM A Sanbornton Sanbornton Central
3/4B 1/22/2025 Wednesday 7:00 PM A Sanbornton Sanbornton Central
3/4B 1/25/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM C D BHVS
1/2 1/25/2025 Saturday 9:30 AM B C BES

3/4B 1/25/2025 Saturday 10:15 AM A B BHVS
1/2 1/25/2025 Saturday 10:45 AM A D BES

5/6G 1/25/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM TTCC BLYBL Interlakes
7/8R 1/25/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM ICB TTCC NMMS
3/4G 1/25/2025 Saturday 12:15 PM TTCC Gilford Gilford Middle
5/6B 1/25/2025 Saturday 2:00 PM B BLYBL Interlakes



Level Date Day Time Away Home Location
3/4G 1/27/2025 Monday 5:45 PM Gilford TTCC BHVS
5/6G 1/27/2025 Monday 7:00 PM Gilford TTCC BHVS
3/4B 1/28/2025 Tuesday 5:30 PM C Franklin - W Proulx Center
3/4B 1/29/2025 Wednesday 5:45 PM Plymouth D BHVS
3/4B 1/29/2025 Wednesday 6:00 PM B Pines Southwick
5/6B 1/29/2025 Wednesday 7:00 PM Franklin - G A BHVS
3/4B 2/1/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM B D BHVS
1/2 2/1/2025 Saturday 9:30 AM A B BES

3/4B 2/1/2025 Saturday 10:15 AM A C BHVS
5/6B 2/1/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM BLYBL A NMMS
1/2 2/1/2025 Saturday 10:45 AM C D BES

5/6G 2/1/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM BLYBL TTCC NMMS
7/8R 2/1/2025 Saturday 1:30 PM Henniker TTCC NMMS
3/4G 2/2/2025 Sunday TBD - RR TTCC Sanbornton WRMS
3/4B 2/3/2025 Monday 5:45 PM B C BHVS
5/6B 2/3/2025 Monday 7:00 PM Franklin - C B BHVS
1/2 2/8/2025 Saturday 8:30 AM B D BHVS

5/6B 2/8/2025 Saturday 8:30 AM A B NMMS
7/8R 2/8/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM TTCC MVMS Merrimack Valley Middle School
3/4B 2/8/2025 Saturday 9:45 AM A D NMMS
1/2 2/8/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM Campton C BHVS
1/2 2/8/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM A Plymouth Plymouth Elementary

3/4B 2/8/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM Campton B BHVS
3/4B 2/8/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM C Plymouth Rec Plymouth Elementary
3/4G 2/8/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM TTCC Plymouth Plymouth Elementary
5/6G 2/8/2025 Saturday 1:30 PM TTCC Plymouth Plymouth Elementary
3/4B 2/10/2025 Monday 5:45 PM Franklin - F C BHVS
5/6G 2/10/2025 Monday 7:00 PM Franklin TTCC BHVS
3/4B 2/12/2025 Wednesday 5:45 PM Sanbornton D BHVS
3/4B 2/12/2025 Wednesday 6:00 PM A Pines Southwick
5/6B 2/12/2025 Wednesday 7:00 PM Sanbornton B BHVS
3/4G 2/13/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM TTCC Sanbornton Sanbornton Central
5/6B 2/15/2025 Saturday 8:30 AM A B BHVS
1/2 2/15/2025 Saturday 9:30 AM A D BES

3/4B 2/15/2025 Saturday 10:00 AM Final Day Round Robin BHVS
1/2 2/15/2025 Saturday 10:45 AM B C BES

3/4G 2/15/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM Final Day with 5/6G BHVS
5/6G 2/15/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM Final Day with 3/4G BHVS
7/8R 2/15/2025 Saturday 1:15 PM TTCC Bow Bow Memorial School


